
After School providers

list subject to change per providers Updated August 2, 2024

 provider Address phone #
APEX Academy

Creative World

Child Care 
of Brandon

Discovery Point

Kim’s Taekwando

Pit Stop 4 Kids

LA Petite Academy

World Champion
Center Martial Arts

Little Giants Learning
Academy (South)

YMCA 
Camp Cristina

Kids Cove
Learning Academy

Apollo Beach
Racquet Club

Martial Arts Center
of Apollo Beach

YMCA @ Summerfield
Elementary School 

813-586-1042

6520 Riches Way
Apollo Beach, Fl 33572

11591 Pradera Reserve Blvd.
Riverview, Fl 33579

11361 Symmes Rd.
Riverview, FL 33569

6050 Big Bend Rd.
Gibsonton, Fl 33534

13011 Summerfield Crossings Blvd.
Riverview, FL 33579

13145 Kings Lake Drive
Gibsonston, FL 33534

12010 Balm Riverview Rd.
Riverview, FL 33569

10025 Cristina Drive
Riverview, FL 33569

13250 US HWY 301 S.
Riverview, FL 33578

11207 US HWY 301 S.
Riverview, FL 33578

13015 S US HWY 301
Riverview, FL 33578

9840 Balm Riverview Rd.
Riverview, FL 33569

11990 Big Bend Rd.
Riverview, FL 33579

813-641-1922

813-677-2077

813-677-1600

813-671-0900

813-769-9407

813-677-1443

813-671-2421

813-672-7541

813-252-3976

813-938-1111

813-728-4409

813-677-8400

813-224-9622

6142 N. HWY 41
Apollo Beach, FL 33572


